
LE Wellness Center

LE Wellness Center

Wed. Nov. 23 DOC's 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

LE Wellness Center

Evan's Heating and Cooling 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

12:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Rush's 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Sat. Dec. 3 Lugoff Automotive Group 12:30 PM LE Wellness Center
DOC's 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Airtight
CITY ARENA 1A1:30 PMRoyals

Fri. Dec. 2 DOC's 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Royals 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Thurs. Dec. 1 State Farm/ Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Bethel Worship 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Cantey Foundation Specialist 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Tues. Nov. 29 Rush's 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Mon. Nov. 28 Bryan's Restaurant 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Airtight 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Bryan's Restaurant 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Sat. Nov. 26 Lugoff Automotive Group 12:30 PM

Evan's Heating and Cooling 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Cantey Foundation Specialist 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Bethel Worship 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Tues. Nov. 22 Airtight 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Rush's 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Mon. Nov. 21 Royals 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Fri. Nov. 18 Evan's Heating and Cooling 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Sat. Nov. 19 Lugoff Automotive Group 12:30 PM

Thurs. Nov. 17 Bethel Worship 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Rush's 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Lugoff Automotive Group 12:30 PM

Bryan's Restaurant 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Cantey Foundation Specialist 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Tues. Nov. 15 Royals 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Airtight 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

DATE TEAM TIME LOCATION

Mon. Nov. 14 DOC's 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Sat. Nov. 12

2016-2017 8U Boys Basketball Practice Schedule
Kershaw County Parks & Recreation

* All Practices are held at the City Arena*

State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B



Rush's 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

MCCU Holiday Basketball  Tournament (High School): December 19-20 (NO PRACTICES/GAMES

12:30 PM LE Wellness Center

LE Wellness Center is located at Lugoff-Elgin High School
Parents and Coaches Please Note:  Due to safety reasons, only Rec. Dept. balls will be allowed   
City Arena will be closed:  November 24-25 and Saturday, December 24- Wednesday, Decemb   

Jamboree and Picture Day: Saturday, January 7, 2017
Season Begins: Monday, December 12, 2016.  

Coaches may schedule extra practices for the Arena by calling the Rec. Dept. at 425-6009.

Evan's Heating and Cooling

2:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Tues. Dec. 6 Bryan's Restaurant 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Airtight

Lugoff Automotive Group

DOC's

Sat. Dec. 10

2:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2BRoyals

Cantey Foundation Specialist 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Fri. Dec. 9 State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Thurs. Dec. 8 Bethel Worship 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

CITY ARENA 2B1:30 PMBethel Worship

Bryan's Restaurant

Mon. Dec. 5

CITY ARENA 2A1:30 PMState Farm/ Patterson
CITY ARENA 1B1:30 PMEvan's Heating and Cooling

Cantey Foundation Specialist
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